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NANO SEIMITSU CO., LTD.

Bangplee Industrial Estate 162 Moo 17.
Bangna-Trad Road, Bang Sao Thong,
Samutprakarn 10570 Thailand
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Construction Equipment Rental & Sale -I‘I.illl Shlyama (JP)

SIAM KANAMOTO CO., LTD. Mobile : +66(0)61-997-3991

S e s o Email : shiyama@siamkanamoto.co.th

Head Office /
% Bangkok Branch

4 Suvarnabhumi Airport

% Rayong Branch

Head Office / Bangkok Branch
1031/1 Prachapattana Rd., Thap:Yao,
Ladkrabang Bangkok 10520 Thailand

Rayong Branch
898 Moo 4, Pluakdaeng, Rayong 21140
Thailand

A Mochizuki (JP) TH
Mobile : +66(0)92-841-2277 Email : contact@siamkanamoto.co.th
Email : mochizuki@siamkanamoto.co.th

FILSTAR Can be used with
MACHINE NC Lathe,
Machining Center,

Grinding Machine,

Cutting Machine,

EDM, Wire Cut and

Washing Machine.

Zero industrial waste

Beneficial to

corporations Kind to

earth

Safe for people

L[] L[]
9 36/56 RK Biz Center Project, Motorway Rd.,
1 I l l I S rla Klongsongtonnun, Lat Krabang, Bangkok

industria(Thailand)Co.,Ltd. CTel:+ 66 (O) 2-171-7680
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SKY-DO

SKY-DO (THAILAND) CO., LTD.

Tel : +66(0)2-516-5477

(B#EE) mil: s.ichida@maruichi-thailand.com

(THAI) Apiwat : apiwatuttarak@yahoo.com
Pakpoom : proud91@live.com

SKY-DO
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Part
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Bangkok Head Office Tel: +66(0)2-090-2960~65
% (JP)
Mobile: +66(0)81-910-9303/ Email: morimoto@kgk-et.com

Pariwat(BANK) (TH)
Mobile: +66(0)63-191-6161/ Email: pariwat@kgk-et.com

Sriracha Branch Tel: +66(0)38 198-156
Il (JP)
Mobile: +66(0)81-846-7275 / Email: kawabata@kgk-et.com

Ekkarat(EAK) (TH)
Mobile: +66(0)62-338-6323 / Email: ekkarat@kgk-et.com

©@MAEDA SHELL

Compressed Air Filter

qm'qusm '
e X h I'\,,,;..

- Bacteria eliminable

Multl Dry Filter

YAMAKYU (THAILAND) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +66-(02)744-7177 (TH)

Sugimoto (JP) Email: sugimoto@the-yamakyu.co.jp
Kullaya (TH)  Email: sales@yamakyu.co.th

ESPEC ENGINEERING (THAILAND) CO., LTD.

Yoshinobu Matsumura Kridsada Suphawong (Sami)
Mobile : +66(0)99-287-8100 Mobile : +66(0)87-355-7382
Email : y-matsumura@espec.co.jp Email : s-kridsada@espec.co.th

Koyo
m Overhaul

m Retrofit

m Remodeling

i \»\"fq’_’; 3 YouTube

G (JP)
Mobile: +66(0)89-244-4514 / Email: nishioka@koyo.co.th

Warangkana (TH)
Mobile: +66(0)81-682-7219 / Email: warangkana@koyo.co.th

Koyo

Koyo Joint (Thailand) Co., Ltd.




ViSCO’s Machine Vision System for Plastic Parts’ Manufacturing 33,, {%’ /'gZ
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Experts of Appearance Inspection
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ESPEC ENGINEERING (THAILAND) CO., LTD. e

700/860, Amatacity Chonburi Industrial Estate (Phase 8), Moo5, Yoshinobu Matsumura Kridsada Suphawong (Sami)
Tambol Nongkakha, Amphur Panthong, Chonburi 20160 Thailand Mobile : +66(0)99-287-8100 Mobile : +66(0)87-355-7382
Email : y-matsumura@espec.cojp Email : s-kridsada@espec.co.th
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